
Pos 

50EPO 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Num. 

133 
92 

301 
862 
291 
986 
74 
44 

162 
431 
82 

124 

Nome 

MARCOLINI FAUSTO 
BERTANI FABIO 
MARCOLINI SILVANO 
INCERTI MASSIMO 
MAZZI GIAN LUCA 
LUSUARDI ROBERTO 
IOTTI GIORGIO 
BELLEI ROBERTO 
BALBONI PAOLO 
CURTI ROSSANO 
SEVERI GIOVANNI 
ARTIOLI GIULIO 

Classe 

50EPO 
50EPO 
50EPO 
50EPO 
50EPO 
50EPO 
50EPO 
50EPO 
50EPO 
50EPO 
50EPO 
50EPO 

Punti totali 

500 
420 
420 
360 
310 
280 
280 
250 
230 
160 
110 
100 

R1.  

250 
200 
220 
180 
160 
140 
150 
130 
120 

0 
110 
100 

R2.  

250 
220 
200 
180 
150 
140 
130 
120 
110 
160 

0 
0 

Club 

CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. AS
AMM - SMC UISP CARPI 
AMM - SMC UISP CARPI 
APEX MOTO & BIKE ASD 
MOTO CLUB CASTELLARANO ASD 
AMM - SMC UISP CARPI 
AMM - SMC UISP CARPI 
LA QUERCIA MOTOCLUB ASD 
MOTO CLUB CASTELLARANO ASD 
MOTO CLUB CASTELLARANO ASD 
AMM - SMC UISP CARPI 
M.C. RIVAROLESE SSD A R.L. 
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www.mylaps.com 
Registrato a: Da Gio Moto di Piovani Michele 

SAVIGNANO T. R. MX1/MX2-50 PR/EPO 
50cc PROTO/EPOCA 

CLASSIFICA DI GIORNATA 50cc PROTO + EPOCA 

Savignano sul Panaro 1,676 km 



Pos 

50PRO 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Num. 

102 
112 
913 
33 

183 
120 
148 
141 
151 
136 

Nome 

DALLA LIBERA STEFANO 
SILIGARDI LEONARDO 
BIAGINI IVAN 
MANNELLO  GIOELE 
GHERLI FABRIZIO 
FANIN FRANCESCO 
FORESTI FABIO 
ACCORSI ADRIANO 
CHIOSSI MARCELLO 
MOLINARI MIRKO 

Classe 

50PRO 
50PRO 
50PRO 
50PRO 
50PRO 
50PRO 
50PRO 
50PRO 
50PRO 
50PRO 

Punti totali 

500 
440 
380 
350 
320 
280 
250 
250 
180 
140 

R1.  

250 
220 
200 
150 
160 
130 
110 
120 
180 
140 

R2.  

250 
220 
180 
200 
160 
150 
140 
130 

0 
0 

Club 

MOTO CLUB CASTELLARANO ASD 
CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. AS
LA QUERCIA MOTOCLUB ASD 

MOTO CLUB CASTELLARANO ASD 
A.S.D. M.C. UISP BARABANA 
LA QUERCIA MOTOCLUB ASD 
MOTO CLUB CA' NOA ASD 
CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. AS
A.S.D. M.C. UISP BARABANA 
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